STORNOWAY TO VALTOS LOOP & BRENISH

Operated by P Maclennan ‘& 07836722368

Valid to 19 Oct
w4

# - Connecting service at Garynahine by Hebridean Transport 2025
Sch Hols W'
Days Operated: School Mofday School || School ?AC:: g ;S ?g’ SZZC;O' # - travel on W2 to
School |[Holiday &)l school || School Satt?rda day day | school Thursday R Carloway operated by
Stops Day |EEWIGENM Day Day y Friday | Friday | Dpay m SEBER  (Hebridean Transport
Stornoway Bus Stn 12:00 13:50n  13:50n 15:55#  15:55# 15:55# 18:00# | |change atGarynahine
Garynahine 08:10s 08:10 08:10 12:25 14:20 14:20 16:23# 16:23# 16:23# 18:28# lay-by
Bernera Junction 08:14s 08:14 08:14 12:29 14:25 14:25 16:29 16:30 | |
Gisla 08:20s 08:20 08:20 12:35 14:32 14:32 16:36 16:37 req req n - via Nicolson Institute
Enaclete Village 08:23s 08:22sy | 12:37r 14:35 | | 16:40sy req req
Geshader | 08:26sy | 12:.39r s | | s req req
Carishader 08:26s | 08:31 12:42 14:40 14:37 16:40 16:45 req req | r-request to driver
Miavaig 08:29s 08:28 08:34 12:45 14:44 14:42 16:46 16:49 req req
Cliff | 08:30 | r 14:47 | | 16:52 req req req - as required by
Valtos | 08:33 | r 14:54 | | 16:59 req req passengers onboard at
Reef | 08:40 | r 14:57 | | 17:02 req req Garynahine
Uigen | 08:43 | r 14:59 | | 17:04 req req
Miavaig 08:29s 08:45 08:34 | 15:04 | | 17:08 req req book by 20:00
Timsgarry 08:05 08:33s 08:50 08:38 12:50 (15:07 14:45 15:35 16:50 17:11 | req req :r-evi(:J(le d’;y o AM
Ardrqll 08:10 r 14:50 15:40 16:55 req req journeys else 2hrs notice.
Carnish Turn 08:13 r 14:53 15:43 16:58 req req
Mangersta Turn 08:15s r 14:55 15:45 17:00 req req
Mangersta Village | r 15:00 15:50 17:05 req req . .
Islivig 08:22s r 15:08  15:57  17:12 req | req gc_hiyzﬂlsitd by entitied
Brenish 08:25s r 15:10 16:05 17:15 req req
STORNOWAY TO AIRD UIG School W4 [() - served out of sequence
32230' Holiday
(oo e
Sohool || S Satltﬁday Ici?i)éay School Thueray s b Satlt.J(:day 31 Mar to 11 Apr 2025
Stops | Day Saturday Day 18 to 21 Apr 2025
Stornoway Bus Stn 12:00 13:50n 15:55# | 15:55# 18:00# 05 May 2025
Garynahine 08:10 08:10s 12:25 14:20 16:23¢ 16:23c 18:25 30 Jun to 13 Aug 2025
Timsgarry 08:38 08:33s 12:50 14:50 15:35 16:50c req req 10 to 22 Oct 2025
Crowlista (08:56) (08:56s) 12:57r 14:57r 15:43 16:56¢c req req
Aird Uig 08:46 08:40s 13:04r 15:03r 15:49 17:02c req req No Western Isles bus services operate on Sundays




